


DRINKI
/ DRINKS

AEGEAN BREEZE
40 ML FINLANDIA LIME / THREE CENTS AEGAN

COSMO

40 ML FINLANDIA CRANBERRY /20 ML SOK Z CYTRYNY /
15 ML SYROP CUKROWY / THREE CENTS SPARKLING
LEMONADE

FINACOLADA
40 ML FINLANDIA COCONUT / 20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI /
THREE CENTS PINEAPPLE SODA

PALOMA
40 ML TEQUILA /20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI /
SZCZYPTA SOLI/ THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA

DARK & STORMY
40 ML CIEMNY RUM / 20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI /
THREE CENTS GINGER BEER

FRUTATTO SPAGLIATO
40 ML CAMPARI /20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI /
THREE CENTS MANDARINE & BERGAMOT

FIN TONIC
40 ML FINLANDIA PURE / KINLEY TONIC WATER

MINT SPRITZ
40 ML FINLANDIA BOTANICAL CUCUMBER & MINT /
KINLEY TONIC WATER

ROSE SPRITZ
40 ML FINLANDIA WILDBERRY & ROSE / SPRITE

NEGRONI
30 ML BULLDOG / 30 ML CAMPARI /
30 ML CZERWONY WERMUT

26.00 zt

28.00 zt

28.00 zt

32.00 zt

35.00 zt

30.00 zt

26.00 zt

28.00 zt

29.00 zt

30.00 zt



DRINKI
/ DRINKS

ROKITNIKOWE LOVE

20 ML COINTREAU / 40 ML BELVEDERE ORGANIC
INFUSIONS LEMON & BASIL / PUREE ROKITNIKOWE /
LEMON JUICE / CAPPY GREJPFRUT

#LUBICZTO

40 ML CALVADOS / 20 ML HENNESSY V.S. /
LIME JUICE / MONIN GREEN APPLE /
CACTUS JUICE / EGG WHITE

MARGARITA
40 ML TEQUILA BLANCO / 20 ML COINTREAU /
LIME JUICE / SALT

CUBA LIBRE
40 ML HAVANA 7 / COCA-COLA / LIME

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

20 ML VODKA / 20 ML RUM / 20 ML COINTREAU /
20 ML TEQUILA BLANCO / 20 ML GIN /
COCA-COLA / LIME JUICE

MOJITO
40 ML RUM / LIME / SUGAR / SODA / FRESH MINT

CAIPIRINHA
40 ML CACHACA / LIME / SUGAR

MANHATTAN
50 ML BOURBON / 50 ML MARTINI ROSSO /
ANGOSTURA

COSMOPOLITAN
40 ML VODKA / 20 ML COINTREAU /
CRANBERRY JUICE / LIME JUICE

NEGRONI
30 ML GIN BEEFEATER / 30 ML CAMPARI /
30 ML MARTINI ROSSO

VIRGIN MOJITO
SODA / LIME / SUGAR / FRESH MINT

40.00 zt

45.00 zt

32.00 zt

32.00 zt

46.00 zt

34.00 zt

30.00 zt

30.00 zt

30.00 zt

32.00 zt

24.00 zt






DRINKI
/ DRINKS

SEX ON THE BEACH

40 ML VODKA / 20 ML PEACH LIQUEUR / 20 ML MALIBU /

CAPPY ORANGE / CRANBERRY JUICE

TOM COLLINS
40 ML GIN / LIME JUICE / SODA / SYRUP

PASSOA PASSION
40 ML VODKA / 40 ML PASSOA / CAPPY ORANGE /
CAPPY GRAPEFRUT / GRENADINE

APEROL SPRITZ
60 ML APEROL /120 ML PROSECCO / SODA

WHISKY SOUR
40 ML WHISKY / LEMON JUICE / SYRUP /
ANGOSTURA / EGG WHITE

CAIPIROSKA
40 ML VODKA / SODA / LIME

LILLET HUGO
80 ML LILLET / SYRUP / TONIC / LIME JUICE

MOJITO XXL
80 ML RUM / LIME / SUGAR / SODA / FRESH MINT

CUBA LIBRE XXL
80 ML HAVANA 7 / COCA-COLA / LIME

RASPBERRY COLLINS
60 ML GIN BEEFEATER / FRESH RASPBERRIES /
LIME JUICE / SYRUP

CUCUMBER GIN
60 ML GIN BEEFEATER / SYRUP ELDERFLOWER /
CAPPY APPLE

PORNSTAR MARTINI
40 ML VODKA / PASSION FRUIT PUREE / SYRUP /
50 ML PROSECCO / 20 ML PASSOA / EGG WHITE

VODKA SOUR
40 ML VODKA BELVEDERE PURE /
LEMON / SYRUP / ANGOSTURA / EGG WHITE

38.00 zt

30.00 zt

34.00 zt

38.00 zt

30.00 zt

30.00 zt

32.00 zt

54.00 zt

56.00 zt

36.00 zt

34.00 zt

38.00 zt

34.00 zt






CHAMPAGNE

/ PROSECCO

G.H. MUMM ROUGE
G.H. MUMM ROSE
G.H. MUMM DEMI SEC
G.H. MUMM MAGNUM

SANTA MARGHERITA
VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE

BOTTEGA GOLD

12%

12%

12,5%

11.5%

0,751

0,751

0,751

U

0,751

0,751

350.00 zt
400.00 zt
420.00 zt
750.00 zt

160.00 zt

180.00 zt
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COGNAC / BRANDY

HENNESSY V.S. 40%  4o0ml 32,00 zt
HENNESSY X.O. 40%  40ml 115.00 zt
BOULARD 40%  so0ml 33.00 zt
MARTELL V.S. 40%  soml 35.00 zt
METAXA 7* 40%  so0ml 25.00 zt

GIN

BEEFEATER 40%  40m 16.00 zt

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER 43%  40oml 28.00 zt
SARDINIAN CITRUS

DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER 43%  40ml 28.00 zt
ORIGINAL

MONKEY 47 47%  4oml 36.00 zt
TANQUERAY NO. TEN 473%  4oml 28.00 zt
BULLDOG GIN 40%  40ml 3500 zt

TEQUILA

ESPOLON TEQUILA BLANCO 35%  4oml 32.00 zt
ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSADO 38% 40ml 32.00 zt
TISCAZ TEQUILA BLANCO 35%  40oml 20.00 zt
TISCAZ TEQUILA ORO (GOLD) 35%  40ml 22.00 zt

RUM / CACHACA

DON PAPA MASSKARA 40% 40 m 38.00 zt
DON PAPA BAROKO 40%  4oml 3800 zi
DON PAPA 7 40%  4oml 40.00 zit
CACHACA 40%  4oml 1700 zi
BARCELO ORGANIC 575%  a0m 2200 zt
BARCELO ONYX s8%  40ml 35.00 zt
HAVANA CLUB 3 s75%  so0m 20.00 zit

HAVANA CLUB 7 40%  40m 23.00 zt






WODKA

/ VODKA

BELVEDERE PURE
BELVEDRE LAKE BARTEZEK
BELVEDERE SMOGORY FOREST

BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS
BLACKBERRY & LEMONGRASS

BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS
LEMON & BASIL

BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS
PEAR & GINGER

OSTOYA
FINLANDIA

FINLANDIA
BLACKCURRANT, COCONUT,
CRANBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT,
LIME, MANGO, REDBERRY

ABSOLUT
ABSYNT
WYBOROWA

ZOt ADKOWA GORZKA
TRADYCYJINA

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

37%

40%

60%

40%

32%

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

32.00 zt
38.00 zt
38.00 zt

34.00 zt

34.00 zt

34.00 zt

12.00 zt
14.00 zt

14.00 zt

14.00 zt
21.00 zt
10.00 zt

10.00 zt

10.00 zt
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WHISKY
/ WHISKEY / BOURBON

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 20% 40ml 29.00 zt
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO 20% 40ml 50.00 zt
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO 20% 40ml 65.00 zt
GLENFIDDICH 21 YO 420% 40ml 130.00 zt
GLENFIDDICH 23 YO 20% 40ml 190.00 zt
GLENFIDDICH 26 YO 438% 40ml 310.00 zt
ARDBEG 10 YO 46% 4oml 4500 zt
GRANT’S 12 TRIPLE WOOD 20% 40ml 24.00 zt
BEARFACE 425% 4oml 26.00 zt
CHIVAS REGAL XV 40% 4oml  35.00 zt
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO 40% 40ml 55.00 zt
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO 40% 40ml 32.00 zt
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 43%  40ml 4500 zt
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 46% 40ml 50.00 zt

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN 46% 4oml 50.00 zt

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET 46% 40ml 130.00 zt
JACK DANIEL'S 40% 4o0ml  32.00 zt
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE 35% 4oml 28.00 zt
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY 35% 4oml 28.00 zt
GENTLEMAN JACK 40% 40ml 3500 zt
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL 45% 40ml 48.00 zt
JAMESON 40% 4oml  28.00 zt
JIM BEAM 20% 40ml 30.00 zt
SINGLETON 12 YO 40% 4o0ml 32.00 zt
SINGLETON 15 YO 40% 40ml 40.00 zt

SINGLETON 18 YO 40% 4oml 52.00 zt






WHISKY
/ WHISKEY / BOURBON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
LAGAVULIN

MONKEY SCHOULDER
TULLAMORE DEW

TALISKER

WOODFORD RESERVE

40%

40%

40%

40%

43%

40%

40%

45,7%

43,5%

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

32.00 zt
42.00 zt
72.00 zt
110.00 zt
80.00 zt
32.00 zt
22.00 zt
45.00 zt

40.00 zt
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WODKA

/ VODKA
ABSOLUT 40% 05| 130.00 zt
071 170.00 zt
BELVEDERE PURE 40% 051  320.00 zt

071  420.00 zt

BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS 20% 071  480.00 zt
BLACKBERRY & LEMONGRASS

BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS 420% 071  480.00 zt
LEMON & BASIL

FINLANDIA 40% 051 130.00 zt
0,71 170.00 zt

OSTOYA 40% 05| 150.00 zt
071 180.00 zt
WYBOROWA 40% 05| 120.00 zt

071 155.00 zt

ZOt ADKOWA GORZKA 32% 05| 120.00 zt
TRADYCYJNA

ZUBROWKA BISON GRASS 375% 05| 120.00 zt






WHISKY

/ WHISKEY / BOURBON

CHIVAS REGAL XV
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO
GRANT’S 12 TRIPLE WOOD
JACK DANIEL'S

JAMESON

JOHHNIE WALKER BLACK

TULLAMORE DEW

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

0,71

071

0,71

0,71

071

071

450.00 zt
400.00 zt
420.00 zt
350.00 zt
360.00 zt
290.00 zt
340.00 zt
290.00 zt






LIKIERY
/ LIQUEUR / LIKOR

APEROL 14%
ARCHERS 18%
BAILEYS 17%
CAMPARI 25%
COINTREAU 40%
JAGERMEISTER 35%
KAHLUA 16%
LILLET 17%
MALIBU 18%
PASSOA 15%
SAMBUCA 40%
GRAND MARNIER 40%

WERMUT

MARTINI BIANCO 14,4%
MARTINI EXTRA DRY 18%
MARTINI ROSATO 14,4%

MARTINI ROSSO 14,4%

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

40 m

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

100 ml

15.00 zt
16.00 zt
17.00 zt
16.00 zt
19.00 zt
16.00 zt
16.00 zt
20.00 zt
15.00 zt
15.00 zt
23.00 zt

22.00 zt

19.00 zt
19.00 zt
19.00 zt

19.00 zt






PIWA
/ BIER / BEER

STELLA ARTOIS 5% 05lkeg 2100 zt
STELLA ARTOIS 5% 03lkeg 18,00 zt
BECK’S 5% 0331btl  18.00 zt
FRANZISKANER WEISS 5%  05lbtl 2500 zt
FRANZISKANER DUNKEL 5%  05lbtl 2500 zt
CORONA EXTRA 45% 0331btl  20.00 zt
CORONA CERO 0% 0% 0331btl  20.00 zt
CIESZYN LAGER 5% 051btl 2200 zt
CIESZYN PILSNER 48%  o51btl 20.00 zt
CIESZYN DOUBLE IPA 8% 05lbtl  26.00 zt
CIESZYN PSZENICZNE 54%  051btl 2500 zt

PRZEKASKI
/ SNACKS / IMBISSE

ORZESZKI SOLONE 1409 19.00 zt
SALTY PEANUTS
SALZIGE ERDNUSSE

CHIPSY PRINGLES 659  26.00 zt
CHIPS PRINGELS

NACHOS 1s0g  22.00 zt

SOS DO NACHOS 80 g 8.00 zt
SAUCE FOR NACHOS
SAUCE FUR NACHOS

PALUSZKI SOLONE 2009  16.00 zt
SALTED STICKS
GESALZENE STOCKE

SHISHA

SHISHA STANDARD 100.00 zt
SHISHA PREMIUM 120.00 zt

SHISHA EXCLUSIVE 140.00 zt
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NAPOJE
/ DRINKS

KROPLA DELICE
KROPLA BESKIDU
KROPLA DELICE
KROPLA BESKIDU
CAPPY JABLKO
CAPPY POMARANCZA
CAPPY GREJPFRUT
CAPPY

TYMBARK
FUZETEA PEACH
FUZETEA CITRON
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA
COCA-COLA ZERO
FANTA

TONIC KINLEY
SPRITE

SPRITE

RED BULL

BURN

THREE CENTS

0,33

0,33

0,75

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,25

0,85

0,20

0,20

0,20

NAPOJE GORACE
/ HOT BEVERAGES / HEISSE GETRANKE

ESPRESSO
10 G / 35 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL

ESPRESSO DOPPIO
18 G / 60 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL

AMERICANO
10 G /100 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL

CAPPUCCINO
10 G / 35 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL / 75 ML MILK

LATTE
18 G / 60 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL /100 ML MILK

LATTE MACCHIATO
10 G / 35 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL /150 ML MILK

9.00 zt

9.00 zt
19.00 zt
19.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
20.00 zt
20.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
20.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
12.00 zt
20.00 zt
16.00 zt
16.00 zt
16.00 zt

12.00 zt

15.00 zt

14.00 zt

16.00 zt

19.00 zt

19.00 zt






