



#LUBICZTO

DRINKI / DRINKS

AEGEAN BREEZE	26.00 zł
40 ML FINLANDIA LIME / THREE CENTS AEGAN	
COSMO	28.00 zł
40 ML FINLANDIA CRANBERRY / 20 ML SOK Z CYTRYNY / 15 ML SYROP CUKROWY / THREE CENTS SPARKLING LEMONADE	
FINACOLADA	28.00 zł
40 ML FINLANDIA COCONUT / 20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI / THREE CENTS PINEAPPLE SODA	
PALOMA	32.00 zł
40 ML TEQUILA / 20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI / SZCZYPTA SOLI / THREE CENTS PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA	
DARK & STORMY	35.00 zł
40 ML CIEMNY RUM / 20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI / THREE CENTS GINGER BEER	
FRUTATTO SPAGLIATO	30.00 zł
40 ML CAMPARI / 20 ML SOK Z LIMONKI / THREE CENTS MANDARINE & BERGAMOT	
FIN TONIC	26.00 zł
40 ML FINLANDIA PURE / KINLEY TONIC WATER	
MINT SPRITZ	28.00 zł
40 ML FINLANDIA BOTANICAL CUCUMBER & MINT / KINLEY TONIC WATER	
ROSE SPRITZ	29.00 zł
40 ML FINLANDIA WILDBERRY & ROSE / SPRITE	
NEGRONI	30.00 zł
30 ML BULLDOG / 30 ML CAMPARI / 30 ML CZERWONY WERMUT	

DRINKI / DRINKS

ROKITNIKOWE LOVE 20 ML COINTREAU / 40 ML BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS LEMON & BASIL / PUREE ROKITNIKOWE / LEMON JUICE / CAPPY GREJPFRT	40.00 zł
#LUBICZTO 40 ML CALVADOS / 20 ML HENNESSY V.S. / LIME JUICE / MONIN GREEN APPLE / CACTUS JUICE / EGG WHITE	45.00 zł
MARGARITA 40 ML TEQUILA BLANCO / 20 ML COINTREAU / LIME JUICE / SALT	32.00 zł
CUBA LIBRE 40 ML HAVANA 7 / COCA-COLA / LIME	32.00 zł
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 20 ML VODKA / 20 ML RUM / 20 ML COINTREAU / 20 ML TEQUILA BLANCO / 20 ML GIN / COCA-COLA / LIME JUICE	46.00 zł
MOJITO 40 ML RUM / LIME / SUGAR / SODA / FRESH MINT	34.00 zł
CAIPIRINHA 40 ML CACHACA / LIME / SUGAR	30.00 zł
MANHATTAN 50 ML BOURBON / 50 ML MARTINI ROSSO / ANGOSTURA	30.00 zł
COSMOPOLITAN 40 ML VODKA / 20 ML COINTREAU / CRANBERRY JUICE / LIME JUICE	30.00 zł
NEGRONI 30 ML GIN BEEFEATER / 30 ML CAMPARI / 30 ML MARTINI ROSSO	32.00 zł
VIRGIN MOJITO SODA / LIME / SUGAR / FRESH MINT	24.00 zł



DRINKI / DRINKS

SEX ON THE BEACH	38.00 zł
40 ML VODKA / 20 ML PEACH LIQUEUR / 20 ML MALIBU / CAPPY ORANGE / CRANBERRY JUICE	
TOM COLLINS	30.00 zł
40 ML GIN / LIME JUICE / SODA / SYRUP	
PASSOA PASSION	34.00 zł
40 ML VODKA / 40 ML PASSOA / CAPPY ORANGE / CAPPY GRAPEFRUT / GRENADINE	
APEROL SPRITZ	38.00 zł
60 ML APEROL / 120 ML PROSECCO / SODA	
WHISKY SOUR	30.00 zł
40 ML WHISKY / LEMON JUICE / SYRUP / ANGOSTURA / EGG WHITE	
CAIPIROSKA	30.00 zł
40 ML VODKA / SODA / LIME	
LILLET HUGO	32.00 zł
80 ML LILLET / SYRUP / TONIC / LIME JUICE	
MOJITO XXL	54.00 zł
80 ML RUM / LIME / SUGAR / SODA / FRESH MINT	
CUBA LIBRE XXL	56.00 zł
80 ML HAVANA 7 / COCA-COLA / LIME	
RASPBERRY COLLINS	36.00 zł
60 ML GIN BEEFEATER / FRESH RASPBERRIES / LIME JUICE / SYRUP	
CUCUMBER GIN	34.00 zł
60 ML GIN BEEFEATER / SYRUP ELDERFLOWER / CAPPY APPLE	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	38.00 zł
40 ML VODKA / PASSION FRUIT PUREE / SYRUP / 50 ML PROSECCO / 20 ML PASSOA / EGG WHITE	
VODKA SOUR	34.00 zł
40 ML VODKA BELVEDERE PURE / LEMON / SYRUP / ANGOSTURA / EGG WHITE	



MUMM

FONDÉE EN 1827 À REIMS



G.H. MUMM
CHAMPAGNE
BRUT
CORDON ROUGE

CHAMPAGNE / PROSECCO

G.H. MUMM ROUGE	12,5%	0,75 l	350.00 zł
G.H. MUMM ROSE	12%	0,75 l	400.00 zł
G.H. MUMM DEMI SEC	12%	0,75 l	420.00 zł
G.H. MUMM MAGNUM	12,5%	1,5 l	750.00 zł
SANTA MARGHERITA VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE	11,5%	0,75 l	160.00 zł
BOTTEGA GOLD	11%	0,75 l	180.00 zł



SMALL BATCH
DON PAPA
RUM
AGED IN OAK
THE SPIRIT OF DON PAPA LIVES ON IN US ALL
AUTHENTICATION 40% ALC/VOL 70CL PHILIPPINES

COGNAC / BRANDY

HENNESSY V.S.	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
HENNESSY X.O.	40%	40 ml	115.00 zł
BOULARD	40%	40 ml	33.00 zł
MARTELL V.S.	40%	40 ml	35.00 zł
METAXA 7*	40%	40 ml	25.00 zł

GIN

BEEFEATER	40%	40 ml	16.00 zł
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER SARDINIAN CITRUS	43%	40 ml	28.00 zł
DRUMSHANBO GUNPOWDER ORIGINAL	43%	40 ml	28.00 zł
MONKEY 47	47%	40 ml	36.00 zł
TANQUERAY NO. TEN	47,3%	40 ml	28.00 zł
BULLDOG GIN	40%	40 ml	35.00 zł

TEQUILA

ESPOLON TEQUILA BLANCO	35%	40 ml	32.00 zł
ESPOLON TEQUILA REPOSADO	38%	40 ml	32.00 zł
TISCAZ TEQUILA BLANCO	35%	40 ml	20.00 zł
TISCAZ TEQUILA ORO (GOLD)	35%	40 ml	22.00 zł

RUM / CACHAÇA

DON PAPA MASSKARA	40%	40 ml	38.00 zł
DON PAPA BAROKO	40%	40 ml	38.00 zł
DON PAPA 7	40%	40 ml	40.00 zł
CACHACA	40%	40 ml	17.00 zł
BARCELÓ ORGANIC	37,5%	40 ml	22.00 zł
BARCELÓ ONYX	38%	40 ml	35.00 zł
HAVANA CLUB 3	37,5%	40 ml	20.00 zł
HAVANA CLUB 7	40%	40 ml	23.00 zł



WÓDKA / VODKA

BELVEDERE PURE	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
BELVEDRE LAKE BARTĘŻEK	40%	40 ml	38.00 zł
BELVEDERE SMOGÓRY FOREST	40%	40 ml	38.00 zł
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS BLACKBERRY & LEMONGRASS	40%	40 ml	34.00 zł
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS LEMON & BASIL	40%	40 ml	34.00 zł
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS PEAR & GINGER	40%	40 ml	34.00 zł
OSTOYA	40%	40 ml	12.00 zł
FINLANDIA	40%	40 ml	14.00 zł
FINLANDIA BLACKCURRANT, COCONUT, CRANBERRY, GRAPEFRUIT, LIME, MANGO, REDBERRY	37%	40 ml	14.00 zł
ABSOLUT	40%	40 ml	14.00 zł
ABSYNT	60%	40 ml	21.00 zł
WYBOROWA	40%	40 ml	10.00 zł
ŻOŁĄDKOWA GORZKA TRADYCYJNA	32%	40 ml	10.00 zł
ŻUBRÓWKA BISON GRASS	37,5%	40 ml	10.00 zł



Glenfiddich
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH WHISKY

OUR ORIGINAL TWELVE
This bright and balanced single malt is matured for 12 years in Oloroso sherry and bourbon casks before mellowing in oak marrying tuns.

From the Valley of the Deer

THE GLENFIDDICH DISTILLERY, DUFFTOWN, BANFFSHIRE, SCOTLAND
HAND BUILT BY WILLIAM GRANT & FAMILY

12


William Grant

WHISKY / WHISKEY / BOURBON

GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	40%	40 ml	29.00 zł
GLENFIDDICH 15 YO	40%	40 ml	50.00 zł
GLENFIDDICH 18 YO	40%	40 ml	65.00 zł
GLENFIDDICH 21 YO	40%	40 ml	130.00 zł
GLENFIDDICH 23 YO	40%	40 ml	190.00 zł
GLENFIDDICH 26 YO	43,8%	40 ml	310.00 zł
ARBEG 10 YO	46%	40 ml	45.00 zł
GRANT'S 12 TRIPLE WOOD	40%	40 ml	24.00 zł
BEARFACE	42,5%	40 ml	26.00 zł
CHIVAS REGAL XV	40%	40 ml	35.00 zł
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO	40%	40 ml	55.00 zł
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA	43%	40 ml	45.00 zł
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR	46%	40 ml	50.00 zł
GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBAN	46%	40 ml	50.00 zł
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	46%	40 ml	130.00 zł
JACK DANIEL'S	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
JACK DANIEL'S FIRE	35%	40 ml	28.00 zł
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY	35%	40 ml	28.00 zł
GENTLEMAN JACK	40%	40 ml	35.00 zł
JACK DANIEL'S SINGLE BARREL	45%	40 ml	48.00 zł
JAMESON	40%	40 ml	28.00 zł
JIM BEAM	40%	40 ml	30.00 zł
SINGLETON 12 YO	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
SINGLETON 15 YO	40%	40 ml	40.00 zł
SINGLETON 18 YO	40%	40 ml	52.00 zł



WHISKY / WHISKEY / BOURBON

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	40%	40 ml	42.00 zł
JOHNNIE WALKER PLATINUM	40%	40 ml	72.00 zł
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	40%	40 ml	110.00 zł
LAGAVULIN	43%	40 ml	80.00 zł
MONKEY SHOULDER	40%	40 ml	32.00 zł
TULLAMORE DEW	40%	40 ml	22.00 zł
TALISKER	45,7%	40 ml	45.00 zł
WOODFORD RESERVE	43,5%	40 ml	40.00 zł



BELVEDERE
POLSKA RYE



BELVEDERE
VODKA

DISTILLED AND BOTTLED BY
POLMOS ZYRARDÓW
PRODUCED IN

POLAND

40% ALC./VOL. 750 ml

WÓDKA / VODKA

ABSOLUT	40%	0,5 l	130.00 zł
		0,7 l	170.00 zł
BELVEDERE PURE	40%	0,5 l	320.00 zł
		0,7 l	420.00 zł
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS BLACKBERRY & LEMONGRASS	40%	0,7 l	480.00 zł
BELVEDERE ORGANIC INFUSIONS LEMON & BASIL	40%	0,7 l	480.00 zł
FINLANDIA	40%	0,5 l	130.00 zł
		0,7 l	170.00 zł
OSTOYA	40%	0,5 l	150.00 zł
		0,7 l	180.00 zł
WYBOROWA	40%	0,5 l	120.00 zł
		0,7 l	155.00 zł
ŻOŁĄDKOWA GORZKA TRADYCYJNA	32%	0,5 l	120.00 zł
ŻUBRÓWKA BISON GRASS	37,5%	0,5 l	120.00 zł



WHISKY / WHISKEY / BOURBON

CHIVAS REGAL XV	40%	0,7 l	450.00 zł
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO	40%	0,7 l	400.00 zł
GLENMORANGIE 10 YO	40%	0,7 l	420.00 zł
GRANT'S 12 TRIPLE WOOD	40%	0,7 l	350.00 zł
JACK DANIEL'S	40%	0,7 l	360.00 zł
JAMESON	40%	0,7 l	290.00 zł
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	40%	0,7 l	340.00 zł
TULLAMORE DEW	40%	0,7 l	290.00 zł



APEROL
SPRITZ

APEROL[®]
SPRITZ

STANEOUS U
ntas
A BASE DI
DICI SELEZ
ITZ P
NAL ITALIAN
f Ritual Ca

LIKIERY / LIQUEUR / LIKÖR

APEROL	14%	40 ml	15.00 zł
ARCHERS	18%	40 ml	16.00 zł
BAILEYS	17%	40 ml	17.00 zł
CAMPARI	25%	40 ml	16.00 zł
COINTREAU	40%	40 ml	19.00 zł
JAGERMEISTER	35%	40 ml	16.00 zł
KAHLUA	16%	40 ml	16.00 zł
LILLET	17%	40 ml	20.00 zł
MALIBU	18%	40 ml	15.00 zł
PASSOA	15%	40 ml	15.00 zł
SAMBUCA	40%	40 ml	23.00 zł
GRAND MARNIER	40%	40 ml	22.00 zł

WERMUT

MARTINI BIANCO	14,4%	100 ml	19.00 zł
MARTINI EXTRA DRY	18%	100 ml	19.00 zł
MARTINI ROSATO	14,4%	100 ml	19.00 zł
MARTINI ROSSO	14,4%	100 ml	19.00 zł



PIWA / BIER / BEER

STELLA ARTOIS	5%	0,5 l keg	21.00 zł
STELLA ARTOIS	5%	0,3 l keg	18.00 zł
BECK'S	5%	0,33 l btl	18.00 zł
FRANZISKANER WEISS	5%	0,5 l btl	25.00 zł
FRANZISKANER DUNKEL	5%	0,5 l btl	25.00 zł
CORONA EXTRA	4,5%	0,33 l btl	20.00 zł
CORONA CERO 0%	0%	0,33 l btl	20.00 zł
CIESZYN LAGER	5%	0,5 l btl	22.00 zł
CIESZYN PILSNER	4,8%	0,5 l btl	20.00 zł
CIESZYN DOUBLE IPA	8%	0,5 l btl	26.00 zł
CIESZYN PSZENICZNE	5,4%	0,5 l btl	25.00 zł

PRZEKAŚKI / SNACKS / IMBISSE

ORZESZKI SOLONE SALTY PEANUTS SALZIGE ERDNÜSSE	140 g	19.00 zł
CHIPSY PRINGLES CHIPS PRINGELS	165 g	26.00 zł
NACHOS	150 g	22.00 zł
SOS DO NACHOS SAUCE FOR NACHOS SAUCE FÜR NACHOS	80 g	8.00 zł
PALUSZKI SOLONE SALTED STICKS GESALZENE STÖCKE	200 g	16.00 zł

SHISHA

SHISHA STANDARD	100.00 zł
SHISHA PREMIUM	120.00 zł
SHISHA EXCLUSIVE	140.00 zł

Delice BY KROPLA



Kompozycja
Doskonała

NAPOJE / DRINKS

KROPLA DELICE	0,33 l	9.00 zł
KROPLA BESKIDU	0,33 l	9.00 zł
KROPLA DELICE	0,75 l	19.00 zł
KROPLA BESKIDU	0,75 l	19.00 zł
CAPPY JABŁKO	0,25 l	12.00 zł
CAPPY POMARAŃCZA	0,25 l	12.00 zł
CAPPY GREJPFRUT	0,25 l	12.00 zł
CAPPY	1 l	20.00 zł
TYMBARK	1 l	20.00 zł
FUZETEA PEACH	0,25 l	12.00 zł
FUZETEA CITRON	0,25 l	12.00 zł
COCA-COLA	0,25 l	12.00 zł
COCA-COLA	0,85 l	20.00 zł
COCA-COLA ZERO	0,25 l	12.00 zł
FANTA	0,25 l	12.00 zł
TONIC KINLEY	0,25 l	12.00 zł
SPRITE	0,25 l	12.00 zł
SPRITE	0,85 l	20.00 zł
RED BULL	0,20 l	16.00 zł
BURN	0,20 l	16.00 zł
THREE CENTS	0,20 l	16.00 zł

NAPOJE GORAŃE / HOT BEVERAGES / HEISSE GETRÄNKE

ESPRESSO	12.00 zł
10 G / 35 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL	
ESPRESSO DOPPIO	15.00 zł
18 G / 60 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL	
AMERICANO	14.00 zł
10 G / 100 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL	
CAPPUCCINO	16.00 zł
10 G / 35 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL / 75 ML MILK	
LATTE	19.00 zł
18 G / 60 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL / 100 ML MILK	
LATTE MACCHIATO	19.00 zł
10 G / 35 ML VERGNANO CRISTAL / 150 ML MILK	

